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Herren 40 1
MF: Markus Wenninger
m 01736701931; wenninger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muller-Riederer, Meinolf
Menz, Christian
Wenninger, Markus
Janson, Sven
Simpfendorfer, Simon
Steidle, Marco

o O WN P

Ersatzspieler

E1l Weil3, Martin

E2 Higel, Rainer

E3 Schirg, Martin

E4 Gartner, Thorsten
E5 Kiesel, Uwe

E6 Wenninger, Tobias
E7 Wenninger, Jens
E8 Hild, Heiko

E9 Frank, Oliver
E10Kapuschinski, Jurek
El1Zager, Michael
E12Schiiler, Ronny
E13Stein, Timo
E14Lumpp, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17850617
17750647
17550393
17550506
18006846
17650540

17954152
17150673
17150672
17450332
16950353
17655118
18154438
18150666
17450497
17150380
16650626
18153881
17450498
17162567

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK11,0

LK11,0

LK12,0

LK13,0

LK15,0

LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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